
 
 

Contact Information for Student Support 
 

Student Services 

Alexa Graham Ext. 5094 alexagraham@westcliff.edu  

Ariel Trinh Ext. 5092 arieltrinh@westcliff.edu  

Cecillee Espanol Ext. 56229 cecilleeespanol@westcliff.edu  

Chamee Moua Ext. ​5089 chameemoua@westcliff.edu  

Jason Lee Ext. ​5064 jasonlee@westcliff.edu  

Jennifer Breneman Ext. ​5127 jenniferbreneman@westcliff.edu  

Jonnie Samaniego Ext. ​5088 jonniesamaniego@westcliff.edu  

Kevin Hooker Ext. 5071 kevinhooker@westcliff.edu 

Mariela Esquivias Ext. 5082 marielaesquivias@westcliff.edu  

Patsy Sewell Ext. 5060 patriciasewell@westcliff.edu  

Stephanie Webb  Ext. 5131 stephaniewebb@westcliff.edu  

Takara Jones Ext. 5580 takarajones@westcliff.edu  

International Affairs 

Anna Kim Ext. 5118 annakim@westcliff.edu  

Anthony Matthews Ext. 5113 anthonymatthews@westcliff.edu  

Josh Schoonover Ext. 5994 joshschoonover@westcliff.edu  

Sarah Downing Ext. 5067 sarahdowning@westcliff.edu  

Sharon Hsu Ext. 5065 sharonhsu@westcliff.edu  

Additional Contact Information  

Admissions  admissions@westcliff.edu 

Career Services  wucareerservices@westcliff.edu 

Billing  billing@westcliff.edu  

Financial Aid financialaid@westcliff.edu 

International Affairs intlservices@westcliff.edu 

CPT Department 
cpt_masters@westcliff.edu​, ​cpt_doctorate@westcliff.edu​, 
cpt_bachelor@westciff.edu  

International Travel and Vacation intltravel_vacation@westcliff.edu 

Shipping Department shipping@westcliff.edu 

Office of Registrar registrar@westcliff.edu 

Student Services studentservices@westcliff.edu 
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Technology Support techgroup@westcliff.edu 
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